Pasoveé rypadio 312

Zakladni data:

Kategorie:
Vyrobce:
Typ:

Rok vyroby:
Pocet Mth:

Technicka data:

Vykon motoru:
Provozni hmotnost:
Sife pasu:
Hydraulicky okruh:
Palivo:

Barva:

Evidencni ¢islo:

Rypadla
CATERPILLAR
312

1995

21200

67 kW
13000 kg
600 mm
vysokotlaky
nafta

Zlutd
M6029

Popis technického stavu:

technicky stav odpovida stafi a poctu najetych Mth

CENA bez DPH:
DPH (21 %):
Cena celkem:

490.000 K¢
102.900 K¢
592.900 K¢

MARENT

DEMOLICE RECYKLACE

-y

MARENT

DEMOLICE RECYKLACE

Stara Ovcarna 2146,

356 01 Sokolov

E-mail: bazar@automakar.cz,

Tel.: +420 775 333 344



